Social and cultural aspects of language and their figurative potential
Online workshop organized by Thessaloniki Cognitive Linguistics Research Group
(All times in Greek time zone)

Saturday, 29 January 2022

10.00-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-10.45

10.45-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-12.45

12.45-13.00
13.00-15.00

15.00-15.15

15.15-15.30

Opening Session
Angeliki Alvanoudi

Session 1
Irony

Dimensions of echoic activity in irony
Inés Lozano-Palacio & Francisco Ruiz de Mendoza

Irony in anti-vax and pro-vax Facebook discussions: A comparative cross-
cultural approach
Fabienne Baider & Maria Constantinou

Discussion break

Session 2
Metaphors, political debates/arguments

Political arguments and political responses through metaphors: The role of
quoted metaphors in the climate change debate
Anais Auge

The discourse-historical situatedness of a metaphor scenario: “The hand of
Moscow” as an actor and recipient in Ukrainian discourse
Ludmilla A ’Beckett

Metaphorical representations of COVID-19 in the Romanian press
Teodora Popescu

Discussion break

Session 3
Strategies of crisis discourse, comparative studies

The conceptual metaphor CRISIS IS WAR in different discourse-historical
contexts: A comparative study
Eleni Butulussi

“We are in the same storm, not in the same boat”: When a metaphor does not
fit environmental concerns
Anais Auge

Metaphor in migration crisis discourse: Analyzing conversations with the
police
Paraskevi Pavlopoulou

Discussion break
Lunch break

Session 4
Metonymy, cultural cognition

Can metonymic complexes account for the translation of film titles? A case
study
Carla Ovejas Ramirez

Cultural aspects in metonymies of romantic love
Thodoris Xioufis



Social and cultural aspects of language and their figurative potential
Online workshop organized by Thessaloniki Cognitive Linguistics Research Group
(All times in Greek time zone)

15.30-15.45

15.45-16.00

16.00-16.15

16.15-16.30

16.30-16.45

16.45-17.00

17.00-17.15

17.15-17.30

17.30-17.45

17.45-18.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-19.30

‘Universal’ and cultural elements in the figurative verbo-visual
representation of depression
Efthimia Apokatanidis

Discussion break

Session 5
Socio/ethnolects, metaphor

Ethnolects for political authorities in ancient Greek dialects
Maria Karali

Metaphor, experience, and sociolect: The motorcycle in the language of
motorcyclists
Angelos Somoglou & Maria Theodoropoulou

Is obesity just a health issue? Metaphorical representations of obesity in
Weibo
Xiang Huang

Discussion break

Session 6
Socio/interactional perspectives

Communicating exclusion: The propositional and affective effects of
figurative language in discriminatory discourse
Stavros Assimakopoulos

Figurative language in complaints related to COVID-19 pandemic in a live
radio broadcast
Maria Christodoulidou

The ideological work of figurative language in Greek conversations: An
interactional perspective
Angeliki Alvanoudi

Discussion break

Plenary session

Social and cultural aspects of language in grammar and discourse
Costas Canakis

Closing discussion



