Social and cultural aspects of language and their figurative potential Online workshop organized by Thessaloniki Cognitive Linguistics Research Group (All times in Greek time zone)

Saturday, 29 January 2022	
10.00-10.15	Opening Session Angeliki Alvanoudi
	Session 1 Irony
10.15-10.30	Dimensions of echoic activity in irony Inés Lozano-Palacio & Francisco Ruiz de Mendoza
10.30-10.45	Irony in anti-vax and pro-vax Facebook discussions: A comparative cross- cultural approach Fabienne Baider & Maria Constantinou
10.45-11.00	Discussion break
	Session 2 Metaphors, political debates/arguments
11.00-11.15	Political arguments and political responses through metaphors: The role of quoted metaphors in the climate change debate Anais Auge
11.15-11.30	The discourse-historical situatedness of a metaphor scenario: "The hand of Moscow" as an actor and recipient in Ukrainian discourse Ludmilla A 'Beckett
11.30-11.45	Metaphorical representations of COVID-19 in the Romanian press Teodora Popescu
11.45-12.00	Discussion break
	Session 3 Strategies of crisis discourse, comparative studies
12.00-12.15	The conceptual metaphor CRISIS IS WAR in different discourse-historical contexts: A comparative study Eleni Butulussi
12.15-12.30	"We are in the same storm, not in the same boat": When a metaphor does not fit environmental concerns Anais Auge
12.30-12.45	Metaphor in migration crisis discourse: Analyzing conversations with the police Paraskevi Pavlopoulou
12.45-13.00	Discussion break
13.00-15.00	Lunch break
	Session 4 Metonymy, cultural cognition
15.00-15.15	Can metonymic complexes account for the translation of film titles? A case study Carla Ovejas Ramírez
15.15-15.30	Cultural aspects in metonymies of romantic love Thodoris Xioufis

Social and cultural aspects of language and their figurative potential Online workshop organized by Thessaloniki Cognitive Linguistics Research Group (All times in Greek time zone)

15.30-15.45	'Universal' and cultural elements in the figurative verbo-visual representation of depression Efthimia Apokatanidis
15.45-16.00	Discussion break
	Session 5 Socio/ethnolects, metaphor
16.00-16.15	Ethnolects for political authorities in ancient Greek dialects Maria Karali
16.15-16.30	Metaphor, experience, and sociolect: The motorcycle in the language of motorcyclists Angelos Somoglou & Maria Theodoropoulou
16.30-16.45	Is obesity just a health issue? Metaphorical representations of obesity in Weibo Xiang Huang
16.45-17.00	Discussion break
	Session 6 Socio/interactional perspectives
17.00-17.15	Communicating exclusion: The propositional and affective effects of figurative language in discriminatory discourse Stavros Assimakopoulos
17.15-17.30	Figurative language in complaints related to COVID-19 pandemic in a live radio broadcast Maria Christodoulidou
17.30-17.45	The ideological work of figurative language in Greek conversations: An interactional perspective Angeliki Alvanoudi
17.45-18.00	Discussion break
	Plenary session
18.00-19.00	Social and cultural aspects of language in grammar and discourse Costas Canakis
19.00-19.30	Closing discussion